UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

2024/06/28 21:50:17

Price
0.60 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.64% (-0.01)

ISIN CA90348V3011
Symbol ucu
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.60 CAD (1,000)
0.62 CAD (1,000)
0.62 CAD

0.62 CAD

0.56 CAD

0.61 CAD
0.593378 CAD
49,648
29,460.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a8c2d6aa19c1f35583742242fd0199b4d2b8a5a6197f5bf81ef39c2415506d0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b996b138da9528595&time=1719791178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d99062dc647057d48ec9b58065716db44a3824db2ca8a17939977d3034eb7707&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3482737f4ba1e5254&time=1719791178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7df9440fdab8b656b041ec14ad9311b5334d0b3751dd1fac899d9a562d0f55a7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c71d173607e647bd9&time=1719791178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=421959254d2bd10079a70146f59a4ffb14e9f82cbf07c875236a2689dbd5a96e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f61bc401e4405bc49&time=1719791178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29eef294f7bfba4aa125a0e8fbabd1e86fb83d20f2ce3f934502fad0551b3185&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c48179b6690e0573f&time=1719791178&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:50:17

Price
0.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -1.64%(-0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

25 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.60 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.62 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.62 CAD
High 0.62 CAD
Low 0.56 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.61 CAD
VWAP 0.593378 CAD
Volume (pcs) 49,648
Trading volume 29,460.04
Number of trades 88
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.82% -38.78% -41.75%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -0.38 -0.43
Beta 0.46 0.30 0.58
Volatility 46.33 53.12 64.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

2024/06/ 22:26 0.417 EUR
28

Tradegate

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:50 0.60 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 0.398 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 21:03 0.42 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

2024/06/ 21:03 0.4207 USD 0.00

0.62 CAD (32,371)
0.67 CAD (16,903)
0.74 CAD (17,753)
0.77 CAD (27,605)

0.95 CAD (2024/01/03)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

1.07 CAD (2023/07/24)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1

33

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 28
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:48 0.426 EUR 0.00 20
28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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mailto:info@ucore.com
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